2"
2" X 2" Beam Section for Single or Two Circuit Track Section
2"
2" X 2" Beam Section with Blank Filler Strip
2"
2"
Specifications/Features
Catalog No.
Type
Project
Lux Beam
2" x 2" Track and Ceiling Beam Grid System
www.contechlighting.com REV11191-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Track/Beam Ordering Information Beam Ordering Information
Example Order LB 122-2 P
Track
2" X 2" Beam Section with Single Circuit Track
LB122-2 - 2" x 2" x 21.97" Beam with 20.11" Useable Track
LB122-4 - 2" x 2" x 45.98" Beam with 44.13" Useable Track
LB122-6 - 2" x 2" x 70.00" Beam with 68.11" Useable Track
LB122-8 - 2" x 2" x 93.97" Beam with 92.13" Useable Track
LB122-12 - 2" x 2" x 141.97" Beam with  140.12" Useable Track
2" X 2" Beam Section with Two Circuit Track
LB222-2 - 2" x 2" x 21.97" Beam with 20.11" Useable Track
LB222-4 - 2" x 2" x 45.98" Beam with 44.13" Useable Track
LB222-6 - 2" x 2" x 70.00" Beam with 68.11" Useable Track
LB222-8 - 2" x 2" x 93.97" Beam with 92.13" Useable Track
LB222-12 - 2" x 2" x 141.97" Beam with  140.12" Useable Track
Beam
2" X 2" Beam Section without Track
LB22-2BL - 2" x 2" x 21.97" Blank Beam
Section with Blank Filler Strip
LB22-4BL - 2" x 2" x 45.98" Blank Beam
Section with Blank Filler Strip
LB22-6BL - 2" x 2" x 70.00" Blank Beam
Section with Blank Filler Strip
LB22-8BL - 2" x 2" x 93.97" Blank Beam
Section with Blank Filler Strip
LB22-12BL - 2" x 2" x 141.97" Blank Beam
Section with Blank Filler Strip
Finish
B - Black
P - White